Invoice No: 19-20/BTS/00923 Date : 3-2-2020 |
Allotment No : BTS19-2995 i
Booking Date : 3-2-2020 i

~ Financed By : State Bank of India, \
Vikas Bhawan }

|
|

g

Maharajganj
Executive : Abhimanyu Soni (
BTS)
~ |[DRR4BZ2 DZIRE ZXI +BS- VI i

ZHJ-Pearl Arctic White 3
ZF63SKG-MA3CZF63SLA 636804

Quantity |Amount
1.000 nos )m. 6,09,936.43

/ 85,391.10
{ 85,391.10
‘ 6,099.36

0.01

TOTALAMOUNT : | Rs. 7,86.818.00

 For Smartwheels Private Limited




